Date
12/02/2023
12/04/2023
12/07/2023
12/09/2023
12/11/2023
12/16/2023
01/08/2024
01/11/2024
01/13/2024
01/16/2024
01/18/2024
01/22/2024
01/25/2024
01/27/2024
01/29/2024
02/01/2024
02/03/2024

Time
TBA
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

October 3, 2023

2023.2024
8th Grade Berrendo Girls Basketball Schedule

Opponent

RISD Tournament
Mesa Middle School
Mt. View Middle School
Sierra Middle School
Artesia Jr. High School
Carlsbad — Alta Vista Middle School
Carlsbad — PR Leyva Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Mt. View Middle School
Sierra Middle School
Artesia Jr. High School
Carlsbad — Alta Vista Middle School
Carlsbad — PR Leyva Middle School
First Round Play-offs

BC 8th Girls Basketball vs Quarter Finals

BC 8th Girls Basketball vs Semi-Finals

BC 8th Girls Basketball vs Championship

Location
Berrendo Middle School
Mesa Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
Sierra Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
Carlsbad — PR Leyva Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
Mt. View Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
Artesia Jr. High School
Carlsbad — Alta Vista Middle School
Berrendo Middle School
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



